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71

85
82
106
296
21
125
335
126
101
31
108

308

103

100

184

299
11

152
74

203
122
149
135
324

113
303
73
162
338
142
69
79
27
159
76
117
23
245
112
271
253
209

26
97
183

FELISMINA VENDOHALI T. CAVELA

SUZANE DE ARAUJO MARTINS
ADRIANA SUTIL DA COSTA
KEROLEN FERNANDA CALISTO
ANA PAULA PASTRO

EDJAM DE SOUZA BIROCHI
ANDRELIZE VITORIA PEREIRA DA CRUZ
ROSANA GODINHO

CLAUDETE PINHEIRO DE FREITAS
GABRIELLY EDUARDA S. DE SOUZA
MICHELA UMBELINO ALVES
LOURDES MARIA DE JESUS

MARIA LOURDES DE SOUZA DINIZ
FLAVIA DE SOUZA SILVA
VALDIRENE ORIAS

FERNANDA SILVA DORIA

FABIANA ALVES DA SILVA

IVONE APARECIDA PAULINO MANZANO

ELIANE PEREIRA DE SOUZA

ERIKA CRISTINA COSTENARO
REGINA APARECIDA SANTANA
JESSIKA KASSIANE B. LIMA VITOR
LUCIANA INACIO EVANGELISTA
ANDREA APARECIDA GONCALVES
GEOVANA DA SILVA

RENATA ARAUJO TEIXEIRA

TAINA APARECIDA TONI
LUCILENA ALVES PEREIRA
FRANCILAYNE BRAGA

TANIA CRISTINA BRITO DA SILVA
FRANCIELLE PERES TENAN

ANA EZIDIO

TELMA REGINA BRITO PEREIRA
ROSA MARIA MARINHO OLIVEIRA
MALU JOSIAS

MAISA LOPES SILVA OLIVEIRA
CAROLINE MENARA ALVES
DAIANE APARECIDA LOPES VIEIRA
MARTA INACIA CARNEIRO
ISADORA DE CASSIA BIZ
EDIMARA ILIANE C. VALERIO

ANA PAULA GUIRRO DEFENDE
FERNANDA SANTOS COSTA
JOINGRID SOARES MANDROT
ROSILEI ANGELA MACHADO
LUCIANA VERNECK

YASMIN GOMES

MARLENE CANO

ROSELI DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA
ROSEMAR PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCIMARA COSTA MIRANDA
MARIA TALITA

ANGELA MARIA SILVA

FLAVIA DA SILVA PIMENTA
HERIKA MAYSA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
DAYANE CRISTINA DE SOUZA DINIZ
MARCELINA DOS SANTOS M. SILVA
MARIA FERNANDA MARTINS
MICHELE STEFANY LIMA DE JESUS
TABATA BELLE SANTANA

CINTIA CRISTINA SOARES
ADRIELY ALVES CABARAL
REGIANE NUNES DOS SANTOS
ANA LIVIA FIGUEIREDO NOVACKI
JOSIE BERSANIN NIEDDU

MARIA CICERA

DANIELLE CRISTINE OLIVEIRA DAINEZ
MARIA VANDA DE ARAUJO
PRISCILA APARECIDA DOS ANJOS
ERICA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNNA DASSUMPCAO CORTEZ
DEONICE MARIA DOS SANTOS
CILENE APARECIDA SILVA
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30

33
39
35
41
a4
13
43
39
14
40
64
48
49
42
21
43
51
50
50
46
27
42
47
26
37
36
a1
41
45
34
32
41
57
47
28
42
32
42
17
55
27
24
28
49
a4
16
59
a4
50
45
a1
57
41
24
27
38
20
18
30
29
34
34
22
42
47
44
50
36
46
31
58
49

6K FEM

F3034

F3034
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044
FO015
F4044
F3539
FO015
F4044
F6064
F4549
F4549
F4044
F1624
F4044
F5054
F5054
F5054
F4549
F2529
F4044
F4549
F2529
F3539
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3034
F3034
F4044
F5559
F4549
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4044
F1624
F5559
F2529
F1624
F2529
F4549
F4044
F1624
F5559
F4044
F5054
F4549
F4044
F5559
F4044
F1624
F2529
F3539
F1624
F1624
F3034
F2529
F3034
F3034
F1624
F4044
F4549
F4044
F5054
F3539
F4549
F3034
F5559
F4549
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Equipe

MS ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA MARCIO

SILVA
NASCIMENTO SPORTS - SAMS
NASCIMENTO SPORTS - SAMS

PE VERMELHO
DEREM

ATLETISMO CASA DO GAROTO TUPA

PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
CAPTOM

PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
BAITAPASSO
PE VERMELHO
NANTES RUN

PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

PE VERMELHO

MP TACIBA RUNNER

RATAO
CORRER BEM OURINHOS

VO2PROUP
DEREM
PE VERMELHO
OS TUCANOS
NASCIMENTO SPORTS - SAMS

W.E. ASSESSORIA DE CORRIDA

CAPTOM
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
DEREM
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS
VO2PROUP
PE VERMELHO-ULTRA FITNES
CORRE JUNTO
VO2PROUP
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO-ATIVA
PE VERMELHO-FIT RUNNERS
ARTE VIDA - COLORADO PR
ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
SPEEDY RUN
NANTES
ACORRENOR
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
SESC PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE

PE VERMELHO-PROF LUIZINHO

RATAO
WE ASSESSORIA
PE VERMELHO
CRAZY4RUN
NANTES

MP TACIBA RUNNER

NANTES RUNNERS
PP RUNNING
MART RUN
NANTES RUNNER
AXSP

MP TACIBA RUNNER FITNESS

NANTES RUN
PE VERMELHO
AXSP
VO2PROUP
PE VERMELHO

VO2PROUP
TARUMA RUNNERS
TEAM JULIANO SILVA
AXSP
PE VERMELHO
TARUMA RUNNERS

Bruto
00:18:46.475

00:19:45.619
00:20:12.056
00:20:16.774
00:21:35.538
00:21:37.022
00:22:34.421
00:22:41.847
00:23:20.568
00:23:49.139
00:24:13.459
00:24:21.741
00:24:31.984
00:24:35.867
00:24:39.481
00:24:53.236
00:25:25.529
00:25:31.386
00:25:38.806
00:26:03.996
00:26:10.977
00:26:34.743
00:26:47.124
00:26:56.028
00:26:57.779
00:27:01.915
00:27:15.287
00:27:25.112
00:27:33.390
00:27:38.295
00:27:41.256
00:27:42.766
00:27:49.393
00:27:55.648
00:28:06.205
00:28:08.275
00:28:08.308
00:28:09.618
00:28:29.844
00:28:41.169
00:28:44.878
00:28:47.603
00:29:00.167
00:29:16.025
00:29:24.366
00:29:25.854
00:29:35.442
00:29:39.780
00:29:44.136
00:29:45.157
00:29:48.666
00:29:50.117
00:29:57.839
00:30:10.899
00:30:21.451
00:30:34.668
00:30:39.756
00:30:41.429
00:30:41.712
00:30:52.316
00:30:53.628
00:31:04.101
00:31:16.175
00:31:26.662
00:31:42.030
00:31:49.454
00:32:02.990
00:33:10.393
00:33:27.451
00:33:31.038
00:33:37.269
00:33:52.947
00:34:40.965

Liquido
00:18:46.475

00:19:45.619
00:20:12.056
00:20:16.774
00:21:35.538
00:21:37.022
00:22:34.421
00:22:41.847
00:23:20.568
00:23:49.139
00:24:13.459
00:24:21.741
00:24:31.984
00:24:35.867
00:24:39.481
00:24:47.236
00:25:21.529
00:25:31.386
00:25:38.806
00:26:00.996
00:26:10.977
00:26:34.743
00:26:47.124
00:26:56.028
00:26:57.779
00:27:01.915
00:27:15.287
00:27:25.112
00:27:33.390
00:27:36.295
00:27:36.256
00:27:38.766
00:27:44.393
00:27:53.648
00:28:06.205
00:28:08.275
00:28:05.308
00:28:09.618
00:28:29.844
00:28:41.169
00:28:44.878
00:28:43.603
00:29:00.167
00:29:16.025
00:29:21.366
00:29:18.854
00:29:31.442
00:29:39.780
00:29:44.136
00:29:41.157
00:29:48.666
00:29:45.117
00:29:38.839
00:30:10.899
00:30:15.451
00:30:34.668
00:30:39.756
00:30:41.429
00:30:32.712
00:30:43.316
00:30:46.628
00:31:04.101
00:31:10.175
00:31:16.662
00:31:39.030
00:31:49.454
00:32:02.990
00:32:53.393
00:33:20.451
00:33:17.038
00:33:27.269
00:33:47.947
00:34:32.965



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

120
158
42
41

96
263
143
202

25

246
235
254
80
19
78
148

248
252
332
107
234
295
226
256
247
201
262
259
255
250
239

224
320
190
38
276
270
282
238
260
261
33
229

300

SUELI CARMONA DIAS

ELLEN CRISTINA G. DA SILVA
GENILDES DE SANTANA

CRISTIANE DA COSTA NOGUEIRA R.
TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANE GARCIA

IVELIZE SUSERY YAMAMOTO INAGAKI
SUZY ELAINE BARBOSA DA S. PINHO
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ANGELITA TONELI ALVES GOMES
CRISTINA KAZUMI TERANISI

KATIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
CLEIDE LEILA ROSARIO S. DE O. LIMA
MILENE APARECIDA ELIAS CIABATTARI
BRENDA ALINE DOS SANTOS SILVERIO
PATRICIA GROTTI

LENARA PAGANOTTI DURAN F. S.
MARIA IVONETE REIS GUIMARAES
MARCIA DAS GRACAS M. SANTOS
LANE GOUVEA DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA
MARIA BERNADETE LIMA FERREIRA
TATIANA ROSA

LEILA CRISTINA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA MARIA VELOSO DE OLIVEIRA
ISABEL VIEIRA AMARAL LEITE

ALICE MITIKO UTIDA NEGRI

PATRICIA REGINA PRUDENCIO DA SILVA
KELLY CRISTINA DE LIMA RAMOS PINTO
LAIS CRISTINA DOS REIS AMANCIO
VIVIAN BOCCHI

ROSALINA L OLIVEIRA ULIAM

NELY YUMI OGAWA

LICIA PIMENTEL MARCONI

ELZA MARIA RODRIGUES RAMOS
CRISTINA COSTA

ADALGISA MARCHI BASTOS

ROSE DIAS

FABIULA DE MOURA DA SILVA

ALINE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIA LOPES

FERNANDA RODRIGUES ORSOLINI
LIGIA VERGO

ELAINE DOS SANTOS SILVA

TELMA TAIAR TACACI

THAIS FERREIRA DALARI

ELIS OLIVEIRA

ANGELINA CEZAR HENN

CARMEN CONCEICAO CRISOSTOMO
DANIELA AP. SIQUEIRA
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60
17
67
33
40
34
38
55
21
41
50
34
53
a4
28
46
34
67
64
a4
67
30
52
50
38
64
42
55
46
'y}
59
49
58
59
29
59
42
21
41
48
41
a7
37
60
43
52
74
65
38

F6064
F1624
F6569
F3034
F4044
F3034
F3539
F5559
F1624
F4044
F5054
F3034
F5054
F4044
F2529
F4549
F3034
F6569
F6064
F4044
F6569
F3034
F5054
F5054
F3539
F6064
F4044
F5559
F4549
F4044
F5559
F4549
F5559
F5559
F2529
F5559
F4044
F1624
F4044
F4549
F4044
F4549
F3539
F6064
F4044
F5054
F7099
F6569
F3539

8

PE VERMELHO

MP TACIBA RUNNER

DEREM
DEREM
TARUMA RUNNERS
PE VERMELHO
W.E. ASSESSORIA
PP RUNNING
TARUMA RUNNERS
AXSP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
NANTES RUNNERS
ATHLED GRUPO DE CORRIDA
NANTES RUN
SESC PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
PE VERMELHO
PE VERMELHO
VO2PROUP

MP TACIBA RUNNERS

VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
TARUMA RUNNERS
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP

VO2PROUP

TARUMA RUNNERS
CORREDIAMANTE

VO2PRO UP
VOPROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
ELA
VO2PROUP
VO2PROUP
PE VERMELHO

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:35:11.189
00:35:16.742
00:35:40.665
00:35:58.571
00:36:08.944
00:36:20.178
00:36:25.673
00:36:38.586
00:37:46.075
00:37:58.697
00:38:09.734
00:38:10.729
00:38:12.322
00:38:21.073
00:39:07.088
00:39:27.018
00:39:30.684
00:39:38.601
00:39:38.849
00:39:45.352
00:39:50.588
00:39:53.636
00:40:08.562
00:40:34.542
00:40:46.807
00:41:11.644
00:41:12.755
00:42:43.059
00:42:46.217
00:43:07.983
00:43:08.118
00:44:17.900
00:45:47.543
00:47:03.038
00:47:51.000
00:47:55.116
00:48:02.000
00:49:20.887
00:51:14.734
00:54:14.000
00:54:49.711
00:54:50.066
00:56:06.242
00:56:06.801
00:56:07.979
00:57:05.000
00:57:33.202
00:57:34.212
01:06:08.621

00:35:10.189
00:35:15.742
00:35:40.665
00:35:58.571
00:36:01.944
00:36:20.178
00:36:25.673
00:36:33.586
00:37:46.075
00:37:48.697
00:37:58.734
00:37:56.729
00:38:03.322
00:38:09.073
00:39:07.088
00:39:15.018
00:39:28.684
00:39:38.601
00:39:29.849
00:39:32.352
00:39:35.588
00:39:47.636
00:40:06.562
00:40:22.542
00:40:43.807
00:40:58.644
00:41:01.755
00:42:31.059
00:42:38.217
00:42:55.983
00:42:53.118
00:44:06.900
00:45:38.543
00:46:49.038
00:47:51.000
00:47:44.116
00:48:02.000
00:49:20.887
00:51:09.734
00:54:14.000
00:54:38.711
00:54:39.066
00:55:53.242
00:55:51.801
00:55:52.979
00:57:05.000
00:57:21.202
00:57:19.212
01:06:08.621



	25ª Corrida de Taciba

